7/ Tacos Steak & Grill



STARTERS

Baked nachos
Baked tortilla chips covered with cheddar cheese and tomato
salsa, served with sour cream and guacamole

Homemade paté wrapped in smoky bacon served with
cranberry-orange sauce and baked brioche

Beef tagliata with rocket salad, grapefruit fresh,
parmesan cheese and rosemary grissini

SOUPS

Soup of the day

Sopa Azteca
Hearty chicken broth with shredded chicken, avocado,
tomatoes, coriander, chilli, sour cream and fried tortilla

SALADS

Caesar salad
Romaine lettuce with anchovy dressing, croutons
and parmesan

- with grilled chicken

Warm chilli con carne salad
Salad of beef, beans and corn served in a baked tortilla with
Mexican rice and topped with cheddar

MAIN COURSES

Fajita
A mix of grilled onions, peppers and meat drizzled with dark
beer on a cast-iron pan, served with 3 flour tortillas, BBQ
salsa, tomato chipotle and sour cream

e Chicken

 Beef

Burrito grande
Large flour tortilla filled with bean paste, cheese, rice and
tomato served with light salad

e Chicken

 Beef

e \/egetable

Quesadilla Grande Pollo
Large flour tortilla filled with grilled chicken, cheddar cheese
and fresh coriander served with light salad

Bacon burger with Homemade Potato Chips
Beef burger with iceberg lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar,
homemade BBQ salsa and aioli sauce

Grilled salmon
Grilled with the skin on and served with lemon-rosemary
risotto and torn salad leaves

110 CZK

125 CZK

165 CZK

55 CZK

85 CZK

125 CZK

165 CZK

169 CZK

265 CZK
340 CZK

245 CZK
285 CZK
225 CZK

195 CZK

225 CZK

349 CZK



Farmhouse duck breast served with pomegranate and
cranberry sauce with torn salad leaves

Braised beef with root vegetable sauce served with
Carlsbhad dumplings, lemon, cranberries and fresh
whipped cream

Fried chicken schnitzel
- served with homemade potato chips and gherkins

Fresh linguine with dried tomato pesto, rocket, ricotta,
parmesan cheese and shredded prosciutto

e \/egetarian (without prosciutto)
T- bone steak
Duroc pork steak with mashed potatoes, fresh spinach and
course-grain mustard sauce

Top sirloin beef steak with grilled vegetables
and homemade potato chips

SAUCES

Aioli
- Garlic mayonnaise

Mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
BBQ

Tartar sauce

Ketchup

SIDE DISHES

Homemade potato chips
Mashed potatoes
Mexican rice

Carlsbad dumplings

Grilled vegetables

DESSERTS

Homemade seasonal cake
Pistachio créme brulée served with vanilla ice cream
Churros with caramel sauce

Fried choux pastry sprinkled with sugar and cinnamon, served
with caramel sauce

299 CZK

179 CZK

155 CZK

179 CZK

159 CZK

349 CZK

450 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

65 CZK

95 CZK

95 CZK

80 CZK



DRINK LIST
APERITIFS

1.dl Martini dry, bianco, rosso
4 ¢l Campari

DRAUGHT BEER

0,31 zatec - assortment
0,51 Zatec - assortment

BOTTLED BEER

0,331 Pilsner Urquell - light lager
0,51 Zatec - dark special

0,33 Radegast Birell - non alcoholic

0,351 Corona

SOFT DRINKS
0,331 Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light, Fanta, Sprite
0,251 Tonic - assortment
0,251 Bonaqua - carbonated, mid carbonated, still
0,201 Cappy juice - assortment
0,331 Jumex - assortment
0,11 Draught Kofola
0,51 Homemade lemonades - assortment
0,751 Romerquelle - carbonated, still
0,251 Red Bull

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Espresso doppio
Cappuccino

Caffe latte

Decaffeinated coffee

Hot chocolate

Fresh mint teay

Fresh ginger tea

The Eilles Tea assortment

LIQUEURS
4 ¢l Fernet Stock
4 ¢l Becherovka
4 ¢l Jagermeister
4 ¢l Baileys

SPIRITS

4 ¢l Bacardi

4 ¢l Rum Captain Morgan Spiced
4 ¢l Gin Beefeater

4 ¢l Slivovice Jelinek

4 ¢l Vodka Finlandia

TEQUILA

4 ¢l Sauza Silver Tequila

COGNAC

4 ¢l Hennessy V.S
4 ¢l Metaxa *****

WHISKEY & BOURBON
4 ¢l Johnnie Walker Black Label

4 ¢l Johnnie Walker Red Label

4 ¢l Tullamore Dew

4 ¢l Jameson

65 CZK
55 CZK

29 CZK
39 CzZK

49 CZK
45 CZK
35 CZK
85 CZK

39 CzZK
39 CzZK
30 CzZK
39 CzZK
49 CZK
10 CZK
59 CZK
79 CZK
75 CZK

35 CZK
49 CZK
49 CZK
49 CZK
35 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK
45 CZK

45 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK
65 CZK

55 CZK
55 CZK
65 CZK
65 CZK
65 CZK

85 CZK

135 CZK
75 CZK

95 CZK
55 CZK
65 CZK
65 CZK



