



7 Tacos Steak & Grill

## STARTERS

<b>Baked nachos</b> Baked tortilla chips covered with cheddar cheese and tomato salsa, served with sour cream and guacamole	110 CZK
Homemade pâté wrapped in smoky bacon served with cranberry-orange sauce and baked brioche	125 CZK
Beef tagliata with rocket salad, grapefruit fresh, parmesan cheese and rosemary grissini	165 CZK
SOUPS	
Soup of the day	55 CZK
<b>Sopa Azteca</b> Hearty chicken broth with shredded chicken, avocado, tomatoes, coriander, chilli, sour cream and fried tortilla	85 CZK
SALADS	
Caesar salad Romaine lettuce with anchovy dressing, croutons and parmesan	125 CZK
- with grilled chicken	165 CZK
Warm chilli con carne salad Salad of beef, beans and corn served in a baked tortilla with Mexican rice and topped with cheddar	169 CZK
MAIN COURSES	
Fajita A mix of grilled onions, peppers and meat drizzled with dark beer on a cast-iron pan, served with 3 flour tortillas, BBQ salsa, tomato chipotle and sour cream  • Chicken • Beef	265 CZK 340 CZK
Burrito grande Large flour tortilla filled with bean paste, cheese, rice and tomato served with light salad  • Chicken  • Beef  • Vegetable	245 CZK 285 CZK 225 CZK
Quesadilla Grande Pollo Large flour tortilla filled with grilled chicken, cheddar cheese and fresh coriander served with light salad	195 CZK
Bacon burger with Homemade Potato Chips Beef burger with iceberg lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar, homemade BBQ salsa and aioli sauce	225 CZK
<b>Grilled salmon</b> Grilled with the skin on and served with lemon-rosemary risotto and torn salad leaves	349 CZK

Farmhouse duck breast served with pomegranate and cranberry sauce with torn salad leaves	299 CZK
Braised beef with root vegetable sauce served with Carlsbad dumplings, lemon, cranberries and fresh whipped cream	179 CZK
Fried chicken schnitzel - served with homemade potato chips and gherkins	155 CZK
Fresh linguine with dried tomato pesto, rocket, ricotta, parmesan cheese and shredded prosciutto  • Vegetarian (without prosciutto)	179 CZK 159 CZK
<b>T- bone steak</b> Duroc pork steak with mashed potatoes, fresh spinach and course-grain mustard sauce	349 CZK
Top sirloin beef steak with grilled vegetables and homemade potato chips	450 CZK
SAUCES	
<b>Aioli</b> - Garlic mayonnaise	45 CZK
Mushroom sauce	45 CZK
Pepper sauce	45 CZK
BBQ	45 CZK
Tartar sauce	45 CZK
Ketchup	45 CZK
SIDE DISHES	
Homemade potato chips	45 CZK
Mashed potatoes	45 CZK
Mexican rice	45 CZK
Carlsbad dumplings	45 CZK
Grilled vegetables	65 CZK
DESSERTS	
Homemade seasonal cake	95 CZK
Pistachio crème brulée served with vanilla ice cream	95 CZK
Churros with caramel sauce Fried choux pastry sprinkled with sugar and cinnamon, served with caramel sauce	80 CZK

## **DRINK LIST**

BI III VI C EIG I	
APÉRITIFS 1 dl Martini dry, bianco, rosso 4 cl Campari	65 CZK 55 CZK
DRAUGHT BEER  0,3   Žatec - assortment  0,5   Žatec - assortment	29 CZK 39 CZK
BOTTLED BEER  0,33   Pilsner Urquell - light lager  0,5   Žatec - dark special  0,33   Radegast Birell - non alcoholic  0,35   Corona	49 CZK 45 CZK 35 CZK 85 CZK
SOFT DRINKS  0,33   Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light, Fanta, Sprite  0,25   Tonic - assortment  0,25   Bonaqua - carbonated, mid carbonated, still  0,20   Cappy juice - assortment  0,33   Jumex - assortment  0,1   Draught Kofola  0,5   Homemade lemonades - assortment  0,75   Romerquelle - carbonated, still  0,25   Red Bull	39 CZK 39 CZK 30 CZK 39 CZK 49 CZK 10 CZK 59 CZK 79 CZK
Espresso Espresso doppio Cappuccino Caffe latte Decaffeinated coffee Hot chocolate Fresh mint teay Fresh ginger tea The Eilles Tea assortment	35 CZK 49 CZK 49 CZK 49 CZK 35 CZK 45 CZK 45 CZK 45 CZK
LIQUEURS 4 cl Fernet Stock 4 cl Becherovka 4 cl Jagermeister 4 cl Baileys	45 CZK 55 CZK 55 CZK 65 CZK
SPIRITS 4 cl Bacardi 4 cl Rum Captain Morgan Spiced 4 cl Gin Beefeater 4 cl Slivovice Jelínek 4 cl Vodka Finlandia	55 CZK 55 CZK 65 CZK 65 CZK 65 CZK
TEQUILA 4 cl Sauza Silver Tequila	85 CZK
COGNAC 4 cl Hennessy V.S 4 cl Metaxa *****	135 CZK 75 CZK
WHISKEY & BOURBON  4 cl Johnnie Walker Black Label  4 cl Johnnie Walker Red Label  4 cl Tullamore Dew  4 cl Jameson	95 CZK 55 CZK 65 CZK 65 CZK